- KREDSINDDELING/— POINTSTILLING.

4485
NORDALS B 07.11.85
BENT RIEMER
SOLSORTEVEJ 009
LANGES®
6430 NORDBORG
KLUBNAVN KP PO KLUBNAVN KP PO KLUBNAVN KP PO
S3 KREDS 30 S4 KREDS 62 S5 KREDS 126
ENSTED 22 32 EGEN 22 32 EGEN 22 33
RPDEKRO 22 28 GRAASTEN 22 31 KETTING 22 32
SPNDERB B 1 22 26 NOTMARK 22 27 SVENSTRUP 22.27
AGER SKOV 22 25 LYSABILD 22 26 SZNDERB B 22 27
5 NORDALS 22 25 BOV 1 22 24 5 NORDALS 1 22 26
AABENRAA 22 24 HAR UP 22 24 BROBALLE 22 25
LZGUM 22 23 7 NORDALS 72 93 SENDERB FR 22 23
LUNDTOFT 22 22 SUNDEVED 22 21 GRAASTEN 1 22 22
T@NDER 22 21 ULK EB@L 22 17 ULKEB@L 22 18
BYLDERUP 22 19 EGERNSUND 22 16 #*/NORDALS 2 22 13
DYBB@L 22 14 BOV 2 22 14 NOTMARK 22 11
SANDERB B 2 22 5 SONDERB B 22 9 DYBBAL 22 7
Y2 KREDS 221 J1 KREDS 223 J2 KREDS 241
T@NDER 22 39 HAD FK 22 38 SONDERB B 22 40
RIBE 22 32 VR 22 34 ULKEBOL 22 37
* GRAASTEN 22 31 HERN FR 22 33 REDEKRO 22 34
HAD FK 22 28 FR.CIA FF 22 29 HAD FK 22 29
5 NORDALS 22 26 SILK IF 22 27 BOV 22 27
SK AR BAK 22 26 4 NORDALS 22 24 AUGUSTENB 22 23
x L@JT 22 25 VAR DE 22 22 GRAASTEN 29 22
AABENRAA 22 21 RINGKZBING 22 21 HAD KFUM 22 22
TOFTLUND 22 21 B47 22 1 AABENRAA 22 18
% BOV 6 2 HADSTEN 22 11 *% DYBBOL 5 6
%% HAD KFUM 4 HERN KFUM 22 9 %% NORDALS 2 4
%% RADEKRO 18 11 HAMMERUM 22 5 *%* TONDER 4 2
D2 KREDS 262 D3 KREDS 296 L2 KREDS 313
ULKEB®L 22 42 NOTMARK 22 41 SPNDERB B 18 32
2. NORDALS 22 31 BOV 22 34 2 NORDALS 18 27
BOV 22 27 * SUNDEVED 22 33 ULKEB@L 18 25
BROAGER 22 26 * LUNDTOFT 22 32 T@NDER 18 23
SONDERB B 22 26 GRAASTEN 22 29 RADEKRO 18 21
AUGUSTENB 22 25 SONDERB B 22 20 AUGUSTENB 18 17
H@PUP 22 24 ULKEBAL 1 22 20 DYBB@L 18 17
EGERNSUND 22 14 & NORDALS 22 18 GRAASTEN 18 12
DYBBOL 22 13 LYSABILD 21 14 * GENNER 18 2
ENSTED 22 13 * AUGUSTENB 22 12 *% ENSTED 12 &4
* SVENSTRUP 22 13 * DYBBAL 21 9
EGEN 22 10 *% ULKEBOL 2

*)

HOLDET ER UDEBLEVET FRA EN KAMP

*%) HOLDET ER UDTRUKKET

SIDE



* =

44385
NOPRDALS B8
BENT RTEME
SOLSORTEVE
LANGESH

R
J

6430 NORDBORG

KLUBNAVN

L3 KREDS
SONDERB FR
BROAGER
EGERNSUND
NORDALS
DYBBAL
EGEN
HARUP
NOTMARK
LYSABILD
SVENSTRUP
SANDERB B
ULKEB@L

J3 KREDS
SVENSTRUP
ULKEBZL
NOTMARK
EGEN
EGERNSUND
HBRUP
NORDALS
SZNDERB B
GRAASTEN
AUGUSTENB
BROBALLE
LYSABILD

KP

350
22
22
22
22
272
22
22
22
22
22
22
ge

495
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

6

PO

42
36
3
29
24
23
23
19
18

39
33
31
30
30
30
20
17
13
11
10

KLUBNAVN

M1 KREDS
TANDER
BROAGER
L2JT
NOTMARK
DYBB@L
ULKEB@AL

*7NORDALS

AABENRAA
AUGUSTENSB
SZNDERB B

*) HOLDET ER UDEBLEVET FRA EN KAMP

— KREDSINDDELING/- POINTSTILLING.

361

*%)

KP

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

31
30
29
23
18
16
14
10

07.11.85

KLUBNAVN

Y3 KREDS 470

EGERNSUND
NOTMARK
ULKEB@L
EGEN
TINGLEV IF
HORUP
HJORDKAR
SONDERB B
SUNDEVED

* LUNDTOFT
#% NORDALS

HOLDET ER UDTRUKKET

KP

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

PO

38
31
28
24
26
20
18
17
16

SIDE

2



